
Spielklassen Bezirk Schwarzwald 2019/20

Herren Kreisklasse A2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.09.2019 15:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK Villingen II
TV Sunthausen
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III
TTC Riedöschingen II

TTC Bräunlingen II
TTC Nussbach II
TTC Bonndorf
TTSV Mönchweiler III

2:8
8:2
1:8
8:1

Mo.16.09.2019 19:30 (1) TTC Bonndorf DJK Villingen II 8:6
Fr. 20.09.2019 20:00 (1) TV Sunthausen TTC Bräunlingen II 2:8
Sa. 21.09.2019 15:30 (1)

16:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Nussbach II
RV Erdmannsweiler II
TTSV Mönchweiler III

TTC Riedöschingen II
DJK Villingen II
TTC Bonndorf

6:8
6:8
8:5

Sa. 28.09.2019 18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Bonndorf
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III
TTC Riedöschingen II

RV Erdmannsweiler II
TTC Nussbach II
TV Sunthausen

8:5
8:1
8:4

Sa. 05.10.2019 16:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 v (1)

RV Erdmannsweiler II
TV Schönwald
TTC Bräunlingen II

TTC Riedöschingen II
TTSV Mönchweiler III
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III

8:4
5:8
8:2

Di. 08.10.2019 19:30 v (1) RV Erdmannsweiler II TV Schönwald 8:1
Sa. 12.10.2019 15:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK Villingen II
TTC Bonndorf
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III
TTC Riedöschingen II

TTC Nussbach II
TV Schönwald
RV Erdmannsweiler II
TTC Bräunlingen II

8:5
8:4
4:8
8:5

Sa. 19.10.2019 15:30 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Nussbach II
RV Erdmannsweiler II
TTC Bräunlingen II
TV Schönwald

TTC Bonndorf
TV Sunthausen
TTSV Mönchweiler III
TTC Riedöschingen II

8:5
6:8
8:5
1:8

Sa. 26.10.2019 19:00 (1) DJK Villingen II TV Sunthausen 8:0
Sa. 02.11.2019 18:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Bonndorf
TV Schönwald
TTC Riedöschingen II
TTSV Mönchweiler III

TTC Bräunlingen II
TTC Nussbach II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III
DJK Villingen II

8:6
1:8
6:8
4:8

Sa. 16.11.2019 15:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Nussbach II
TTC Bräunlingen II
TV Sunthausen
TTC Riedöschingen II
TTSV Mönchweiler III

RV Erdmannsweiler II
TV Schönwald
TTC Bonndorf
DJK Villingen II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III

3:8
8:5
8:6
1:8
8:2

Sa. 23.11.2019 15:00 h/v (2)
15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
19:00 (1)

RV Erdmannsweiler II
DJK Villingen II
TTC Nussbach II
TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III

TTSV Mönchweiler III
TV Schönwald
TTC Bräunlingen II
TV Sunthausen

8:3
8:5
8:3
3:8

Fr. 29.11.2019 20:00 v (1) TV Sunthausen TTSV Mönchweiler III 8:5
Sa. 30.11.2019 19:00 (1) TV Schönwald TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III 4:8
Mo.02.12.2019 19:30 v (1) TTC Bonndorf TTC Riedöschingen II 7:7
Fr. 06.12.2019 20:00 v (1) TV Sunthausen TV Schönwald 8:1
Sa. 07.12.2019 15:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

DJK Villingen II
TTC Bräunlingen II
TTSV Mönchweiler III

TTG Furtwangen/Schönenbach III
RV Erdmannsweiler II
TTC Nussbach II

7:7
8:5
6:8
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